PRINCE
D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E

In accordance to EN 62262, the luminaire has an impact rating of IK08.
Operating
Temperature
-30ºC a 45ºC
Weight
6.5kg
LED Characteristics
Light Source Luminaire designed for LED technology, with a lumen range of between 17,084 to 24,095, with a
color temperature of 4000 K or 5000 K. RA>80
LED Life
50,000 at L80B50
Performance Characteristics
Code Watts oK
Delivered
Lumens
8095PR4150EL 150W 4000 18859
8095PR5150EL 150W 5000 19082
8095PR4185EL 185W 4000 22297
8095PR5185EL 185W 5000 22560
8095PR4200EL 200W 4000 23815
8095PR5200EL 200W 5000 24095
Code Watts oK
Delivered
Lumens
8095AR4150EL 150W 4000 17750
8095AR5150EL 150W 5000 17960
8095AR4185EL 185W 4000 20985
8095AR5185EL 185W 5000 21233
8095AR4200EL 200W 4000 22414
8095AR5200EL 200W 5000 22678
Code Watts oK
Delivered
Lumens
8095CR4150EL 150W 4000 17084
8095CR5150EL 150W 5000 17286
8095CR4185EL 185W 4000 20198
8095CR5185EL 185W 5000 20437
8095CR4200EL 200W 4000 21573
8095CR5200EL 200W 5000 21827